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L.A. County Sheriff's Department  

Lost Hills & Malibu Station 

Monthly Traffic Safety Management Report 

City of HIDDEN HILLS 

Date Range Reported: 1/1/2022 to 1/31/2022 

Total No. of Collisions: 0 Injury: 0 Non-Injury: 0 Fatal: 0 Private Property: 0 

Total No. of Citations: 54 Hazardous Cites: 40 Non-Hazardous Cites: 14 

Collisions by Reporting Districts 

Reporting District No. Location  

Collision Occurred Most Frequently On: 

Street Name Number of Collisions 

Primary Collision Factors: 

Violations Description Number of Collisions 

Violations Most Frequently Cited: 

Description  Number of Citations 

Unsafe Speed    38 

Passing school bus with flashing red and stop sign out     7 

Fail to stop at stop sign            5 

Must have 2 license plates attached                                2 

No proof of insurance                                                            1 

Red Signal; Failure To Stop               1 

Right turn must be made as close as practicable to the right-hand curb           1                                                      

Off-Highway Vehicle, Disobey Signs     1 

unlawful to operate vehicle upon a highway in any manner contrary to law  1 

Expired registration         1 

Violations 

22350 

22454A 

22450A 

5200A 

16028A 

21453(a) 

22100A 

38300 

40001A 

4000A1 
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5201B             Must replace temporary plates upon receipt of permanent plates             1 

602.8(a)          Trespass On Land Cultivated;enclosed Or Posted                                      1 

Collisions Involving Pedestrians: 0 

Most Frequent Violations 

Collisions Involving Bicyclists: 0 

Most Frequent Violations 

 


