L.A. County Sheriff's Department Lost Hills & Malibu Station

Monthly Traffic Safety Management Report

City of HIDDEN HILLS Date Range Reported: 1/1/2022 to 1/31/2022

Total No. of Collisions: 0 Injury: 0 Non-Injury: 0 Fatal: 0 Private Property: 0

Total No. of Citations: 54 Hazardous Cites: 40 Non-Hazardous Cites: 14

Collisions by Reporting Districts

Reporting District No. Location

Collision Occurred Most Frequently On:

Number of Collisions

Primary Collision Factors:

Violations Description Number of Collisions

Violations Most Frequently Cited:

Violations	Description	Number of Citations
22350	Unsafe Speed	38
22454A	Passing school bus with flashing red and stop sign out	7
22450A	Fail to stop at stop sign	5
5200A	Must have 2 license plates attached	2
16028A	No proof of insurance	1
21453(a)	Red Signal; Failure To Stop	1
22100A	Right turn must be made as close as practicable to the right-hand curb	1
38300	Off-Highway Vehicle, Disobey Signs	1
40001A	unlawful to operate vehicle upon a highway in any manner contrary to law	w 1
4000A1	Expired registration	1

Collisions Involving Pedestrians: 0

Most Frequent Violations

Collisions Involving Bicyclists: 0

Most Frequent Violations